

### 3. Danoises/ Danish

4.25 oz DANOISE CERISE-FROMAGE / CHERRY-CHEESE

Nutrition Facts / Valeurs nutritives	
Serving Size 1 DANISH (120g) / Portion (120g)	
Servings Per Container 1 // Portions par contenant	
<b>Amount / Teneur</b>	
Calories / Calories	560
<b>% Daily Value / % valeur quotidienne</b>	
Fat / Lipides	26 g 40 %
Saturated / saturés	13 g 65 %
Trans / trans	0.5 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	15 mg
Sodium / Sodium	570 mg 24 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	75 g 25 %
Fibre / Fibres	2 g 8 %
Sugars / Sucres	37 g
Protein / Protéines	8 g
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	0 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	0 %
Calcium / Calcium	30 %
Iron / Fer	15 %



INGREDIENT: ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, WATER, PALM OIL MARGARINE, CHERRIES, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS WHOLE, YEAST, DEXTROSE, PALM OIL, EGG WHITES, PASTEURIZED CULTURED CREAM, WHEY, MONOGLYCERIDES, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CALCIUM CARBONATE, CORN STARCH, MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, FRUCTOSE SYRUP, PRESERVATIVES (CALCIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE, SORBIC ACID, TOCOPHEROLS), SKIM MILK, ENZYME ACTIVE SOY FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, GUAR GUM, CITRIC ACID, WHEAT GLUTEN, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS, WHEAT FLOUR, MILK PROTEIN, SODIUM CASEINATE, CELLULOSE GUM, LACTOSE, AGAR, CALCIUM SULFATE, FUMARIC ACID, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ALLURA RED, XANTHAN GUM, TITANIUM DIOXIDE COLOUR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, ENZYMES, PECTIN, CARRAGEENAN, TRIGLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, AMMONIUM SULFATE), BETA CAROTENE COLOUR, AZODICARBONAMIDE, LACTIC ACID.

ALLERGY WARNING: CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGG AND MILK INGREDIENTS

INGRÉDIENTS: FARINE ENRICHIE BLANCHIE (FARINE DE BLÉ, NIACINE, FER RÉDUIT, MONONITRATE DE THIAMINE, RIBOFLAVINE, ACIDE FOLIQUE), SUCRE, EAU, MARGARINE D'HUILE DE PALME, CERISES, HUILE DE SOYA, ŒUFS, LEVURE, DEXTROSE, HUILE DE PALME, BLANC D'ŒUF, CRÈME DE CULTURE PASTEURISÉE, PETIT-LAIT, MONOGLYCÉRIDES, SEL, AMIDON ALIMENTAIRE MODIFIÉ, CARBONATE DE CALCIUM, AMIDON DE MAÏS, SUBSTANCES LAITIÈRES MODIFIÉES, SIROP DE FRUCTOSE, CONSERVATEURS (PROPIONATE DE CALCIUM, SORBATE DE POTASSIUM, BENZOATE DE SODIUM, ACIDE SORBIQUE, TOCOPHÉROLS), LAIT ÉCRÉMÉ, FARINE DE SOYA AVEC ENZYME ACTIVE, SIROP DE MAÏS, STÉAROYL LACTYLATE DE SODIUM, ACIDE CITRIQUE, GLUTEN DE BLÉ, ARÔMES NATURELS ET ARTIFICIELS, PYROPHOSPHATE DE SODIUM ACIDE, FARINE DE BLÉ, PROTÉINES DE LAIT, CASÉINATE DE SODIUM, GOMME CELLULOSE, LACTOSE, AGAR-AGAR, SULFATE DE CALCIUM, ACIDE FUMARIQUE, BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, HEXAMÉTAPHOSPHATE DE SODIUM, ROUGE ALLURA, GOMME DE XANTHANE, DIOXYDE DE TITANE, GOMME DE CAROLBE, ENZYMES, SULFATE D'AMMONIUM, PECTINE, CARRAGHÉNINE, TRIGLYCÉRIDES, ACIDE ASCORBIQUE AJOUTÉ COMME UN CONDITIONNEUR DE PÂTE, PHOSPHATE DE SODIUM, COLORANT BÊTÀ-CAROTÈNE, AZODICARBONAMIDE, ACIDE LACTIQUE.

ALERTE AUX ALLERGIES: CONTIENT BLÉ, SOYA, ŒUF ET INGRÉDIENTS LAITIERS